Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO VS121S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-8975B 550W 3X RGB GAMING KASA

VENTO VS114F 400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO VS120S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA

VENTO TA-K61 400W KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 550W

80+BRONZE

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 550W

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH

PANEL 5506W

VENTO VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W

Marka

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Vento

Gamepower

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

1

3

Fiyat

69,30 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

139,65
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb



GAMEPOWER SAVAGIS 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W Gamepower 10+ 156,45
usb

VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA Vento 0 72,45 USD

EVEREST MEGA V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB Everest 0 79,80 USD

VENTO VG1OF 550W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA Vento 0 103,95
usb

- VENTO VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA Vento 0 78,75 USD

VENTO VG15FE 5506W PSU TEMPERLI CAM GAMING Vento 0 124,95
KASA usb

FSP CMT595AL 550W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA Fsp 0 152,25
usb

FSP CMT318 550W GAMING KASA Fsp 0 177,45

usb




